Monitorler

24

27

27

27

21

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

Uriin
5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Lg

Asus

Philips

Lg

Asus

Philips

Asus

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

76,89 USD

80,30 USD

88,00 USD

89,10 USD

97,90 USD

99,99 USD

112,20
usb

116,60
usb

121,00
usb

137,50
usb

144,10
usb

148,50
usb



23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 10GHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X10680 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

Dell

Philips

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Philips

Lg

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

158,40
usb

165,00
usb

177,10
usb

187,00
usb

191,40
usb

247,50
usb

75,79 USD

96,80 USD

103,40
usb

105,60
usb

111,10
usb

117,70
usb

4.757,50
TL

126,50
usb



=0

27

27

27

23.

27

27

23.

23.

27

27

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Asus

Dell

Philips

Asus

127,60
usb

132,00
usb

133,10
usb

137,50
usb

148,50
usb

181,50
usb

217,80
usb

225,50
usb

251,90
usb

405,90
usb



